
Руководитель управления 
по работе с органами 

государственной власти

Голубкова Е.Е.
Руководитель  

ЦНППМ ГАУ ДПО РБ 
«БРИОП»

Сункуева И.Н.

выполнил(а) тест по оценке предметных 
компетенций со следующими результатами:

Предмет:

Баллов:

Выполнение на:

СЕРТИФИКАТ
ПОДТВЕРЖДАЕТ, ЧТО

№ сертификата

Малханова Татьяна Федоровна

МБОУ Ключевская СОШ
п. Татарский Ключ

начальная школа

41,5

78%

rm-19052025-01006

19.05.2025 г.




